
CHAMBERS ACADEMY
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

2021 – 2022

NOVEMBER
Thur.&Sat. Nov. 4&6 Evangel Invt. Montgomery     VG.             4th – 4pm/6th-1:30
Mon. Nov. 15 Glenwood Smith Station    JVG/VG 5:00pm CST
Mon.&Tues. Nov. 22&23 #Terrell Tip-Off Dawson Ga. VG         22nd-1pm/23rd-2:30
Tues. Nov. 30 Abbeville Langley Gym     ALL        4:00pm

DECEMBER
Tues. Dec. 7 Hooper Langley Gym.    ALL        4:00pm
Fri.&Sat. Dec. 10&11 #Abbeville Tourn. Abbeville VG/VB   TBA
Fri.&Sat. Dec. 17&18 #Fort Dale Greenville          VG/VB   TBA
Mon. Dec. 20 Springwood Lanett ALL        4:00pm
Tues.&Wed. Dec. 28&29 #CA Tourn. Langley Gym     VG/VB   TBA

JANUARY
Tues. Jan. 4 Cornerstone Langley Gym.     ALL        4:00pm
Fri. Jan. 7 *Lakeside Langley Gym      ALL        4:00pm
Sat. Jan. 8 Lee Scott Langley Gym      ALL        1:00pm
Tues. Jan. 11 *Macon East Cecil ALL        4:00pm
Thur. Jan. 13 Coosa ValleyHarpersville        ALL        4:00pm
Tues. Jan. 18 *Lakeside Eufaula ALL        4:00pm
Fri. Jan. 21 *Macon East Langley Gym      ALL        4:00pm
Mon. Jan. 24 Evangel Montgomery      ALL        4:00pm
Thur. Jan. 27 @Springwood Langley Gym      ALL        4:00pm
Fri. Jan. 28 Hooper Hope Hull ALL         4:00pm

FEBRUARY
Tues. Feb. 1 1st Round TBA VG/VB TBA
Thur. Feb. 3 1st Round TBA VG/VB TBA
Mon.-Wed. Feb. 7-9 Elite Eight Montgomery      VG/VB TBA
Thur.-Sat. Feb. 10-12 Final Four Montgomery.     VG/VB TBA

# Tournament
*Area Game
@ Senior Night


